
1 葛  西  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 6 18.87 7.26 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.18 0.70-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-2 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.04 1.041 1 0 1 1

5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

7.48 7.26

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.25 2.50 1.50 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.00 2.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

11.61

2 山  中  カンナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 17.09 6.92 10.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.371 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.011 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 0 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

7.21 6.92

Skating Skills 1.80 1.802.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.902.25 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.952.25 2.25 1.75 1.50 2.00

10.17
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3 島  本  結  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 16.49 5.87 10.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.89-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 -1 -1 1 -1

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

6.01 5.87

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.00 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.901.75 2.25 1.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.00 2.25 1.50 2.25 2.25

10.62

4 福  井  由  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 1 15.17 5.58 9.99 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

3 FUSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.25 0.35-5 -5 -1 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-5 -5 -1 1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.111 0 0 -1 -1

6.13 5.58

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.25

9.99

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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5 齋  藤  夏  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 13.78 5.32 8.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 0 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 -1

4 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 0 0 -2

5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.89-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 -1 0

7 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.50 5.32

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.75 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

8.46

6 三  上  潮  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

姫路クラブ 3 13.69 5.14 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.42 0.68-5 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 -1 0 -1 1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

7 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.90 5.14

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.451.25 2.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.551.50 2.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

8.55
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